
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 983794 forloni25@gmail.com Arianna Forloni yes lrX0x9YprFanaH.

2 elisa@auditpeople.it Elisa Conti yes lrX0x9DQ59W6SN.

3 elena@auditpeople.it Elena Cuscito yes lrX0x9fMQQGxDf.

4 claudia@auditpeople.it Claudia Spanò yes lrX0x9xAFz50f4.

5 eufemiamolinari@gmail.co
m

Eufemia Molinari yes lrX0x9tgTMPbNA.

6 mbollani@ecoconsult.it Marco Bollani yes lrX0x9Ru4G0wJh.

7 ssapone@ecoconsult.it Santina Sapone yes lrX0x9qhWJriXB.

8 laraterry91@gmail.com Lara Borzieri yes lrX0x9vgTqhiLa.

9 vikycast444@gmail.com Diana Scrob yes lrX0x93PzFxqrZ.

10 e.gambardella@diellemme.
it

Emilia Gambardella yes lrX0x9AtNF5mmd.

11 sabrycosci@gmail.com Sabrina Cosci yes lrX0x91DQA529J.

12 l.nuti@qm-s.it Leonardo Nuti yes lrX0x9jwXseacm.

13 elena.favero@mevis.com Maria Elena Favero yes lrX0x9GnXt7hNE.

14 bandi@deeptracetech.com Luca Bandi yes lrX0x94GJKo96c.

15 valsesia5cup@gmail.com Cristian Belotti yes lrX0x9FC5tRvsD.

16 marino.dipietro@atm.it Marino Di Pietro yes lrX0x9jq37TN3e.
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